Grand Prix Moscow
2015

GazProm

International tournament for juniors and seniors

International tournament
Event for Groups forjuniors and seniors

Moscow
20-22.02.201
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# | NF ’CLC;:ZC;_ First Name Last Name DoB Function
1| BUL 31932 | Madlen SERGEEVA 2001 | Group junior
2 | BUL 31936 | Staniela YOVCHEVA 2002 | Group junior
3 | BUL 31934 | Teodora ALEKSANDROVA 2001 | Group junior
4 | BUL 24420 | Madlen RADUKANOVA 2000 | Group junior 2'
5 [ BUL 31933 | Vivian CHERNOOKOVA 2001 | Group junior
Group junior
6 | BUL 30811 | Pamela PETROVA 2001 | reserve
Group junior
7 | BUL 31945 | Marina IVANOVA 2001 | reserve
8 | GER 29185 | Lea Tkaltschewitsch 2001 | Group junior
9| GER 29184 | Alexandrea Tikhonovich 2001 | Group junior
10 | GER 31726 | Noemi Peschel 2001 | Group junior E
11 | GER 29186 | Viktoria Burjak 2001 | Group junior ©
12 | GER 31717 | Daniela Huber 2001 | Group junior
13 | GER 31719 | Marie Deschner 2001 | Group junior
14 [ ISR 28735 | Nicol Zelikman 2001 | Group junior
15 | ISR 29474 | Kseniya Silin 2000 | Group junior
16 | ISR 29475 | Alona lliouchenko 2000 | Group junior (r.;:)
17 | ISR 29472 | Nikol Voronkov 2001 | Group junior B
18 | ISR 29300 | Eli Toledo 2000 | Group junior
19 [ ISR 22466 | Adi Luiza Kurasov 2000 | Group junior
20 | ITA 32234 | Milena Baldassarri 2001 | Group junior
21 | ITA 32267 | Daniela Mogurean 2001 | Group junior
22 | ITA 32236 | Maria Lavinia Muccini 2001 | Group junior ;
23 | ITA 32233 | Antonietta Bajraktari 2001 | Group junior
24 | ITA 32235 | Agnese Duranti 2000 | Group junior
25 | NOR 22589 | Christina JACOBSEN 2000 | Group junior
26 | NOR 22548 | Ane Solbakken-Melleby 2000 | Group junior -
27 | NOR 22590 | Fredrikke Tynning-Bergestuen 2000 Group junior <23
28 | NOR | 31910 | Eir Helena Gimse 2000 | Group junior
Hanna
29 | NOR 22550 Svelander 2000 | Group junior




30 | RUS 29685 | Angelina Shkatova 2001 | Group junior
31 | RUS 23230 | Ksenia Poliakova 2000 | Group junior
32 | RUS 31988 | Fedorova Ekaterina 2000 | Group junior g
33 | RUS 29544 | Kalabina Anastasia 2000 | Group junior «
34 | RUS 31982 | Maria Kravtsova 2000 | Group junior
35 | RUS 31991 | Alisa Eliseeva 2000 | Group junior
36 | SVK 28835 | Karolina Raskova 2000 | Group junior
37 | SVK 22955 | Sabina Putzova 2000 | Group junior
38 | SVK 31774 | Sabina Stryckova 2002 | Group junior
39 | SVK 31844 | Nina Birova 2000 | Group junior
40 | SVK 31843 | Petra Hladikova 2001 | Group junior
41 | SVK 31845 | Kristina Semanova 2002 | Group junior
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

International competitions juniors. Group

START LIST
20.02.2015
10:00 11:10 1 stream

1 Slovaque 1'::
2 Russia 2'::
3 Germany 3'::
4 ttaly %3
5 Israel 5‘::
6 Bulgaria 6'::
7 Norway o’e
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

20.02.2015 International competitions juniors. Group o
o ©
Judges (K
Mark Name Team

D. Judge 1 Bourova Roumiana Belgium 1

D. Judge 2 Veltcheva Daniela Bulgaria 2

D. Judge 3 Anikina Viktoria Russia 1

D. Judge 4 Guhr Gertrud Birgit Germany 4

E. Judge 1 Malka Natalia Israel 3

E. Judge 2 Agnolucci Emanuela Italy 3

E. Judge 3 Moltubakk Marie Norway 2

E. Judge 4 Motolikova Ivana Slovaque 3

Line judge Gribkova Tatiana Russia 3

Line judge Kapranova Olga Russia 4

Time judge Ivanova Elena Russia 2
Time judge Yamamota Rika Japan 3

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

20.02.2015 International competitions juniors. Group
Place No. Team l.0| l'l Sum
ool oo
1 6 Russia 14,900 16,050 30,950
2 3 Israel 14,800 15,100 29,900
3 2 Germany 14,600 14,650 29,250
4 1  Bulgaria 14,700 13,650 28,350
5 7 Slovaque 12,600 12,900 25,500
6 5 Norway 11,750 12,400 24,150
7 4 TItaly 11,900 11,500 23,400

GymRytm’2000



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

v

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

Final. Group juniors. 5 ball

START LIST
22.02.2015
11:00 11:35 1 stream

1 Italy 1'::
2 Germany 2'::
3 Slovaque 3'::
4 Bulgaria 4'::
5 Russia 5'::
6 Israel 6'::
7 Norway o’e
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

22.02.2015 Final. Group juniors. 5 ball o
o ©
Judges (K
Mark Name Team

D. Judge 1 Guhr Gertrud Birgit Germany 1

D. Judge 2 Anikina Viktoria Russia 1

D. Judge 3 Bourova Roumiana Belgium 1

D. Judge 4 Moltubakk Marie Norway 2

E. Judge 1 Veltcheva Daniela Bulgaria 2

E. Judge 2 Motolikova Ivana Slovaque 3

E. Judge 3 Malka Natalia Israel 3

E. Judge 4 Agnolucci Emanuela Italy 3

Line judge Gribkova Tatiana Russia 3

Line judge Kapranova Olga Russia 4

Time judge Shatalina Vera Russia 4

Time judge Yamamota Rika Japan 3

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

22.02.2015 Final. Group juniors. 5 ball
®
Place No. Team L Sum
[ X ]
1 2 Germany 15,050 15,050
2 6 Russia 14,500 14,500
3 3 Israel 14,300 14,300
4 4 Italy 13,750 13,750
5 1 Bulgaria 13,650 13,650
6 5 Norway 12,950 12,950
7 7 Slovaque 12,600 12,600

GymRytm’2000
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Group
1| BUL 9822 | Hristiana Todorova 1994 | senior
Group
2 | BUL 14817 | Reneta Kamberova 1990 | senior
Group 5'
3 | BUL 9581 | Tsvetelina Naydenova 1994 | senior m
Group
4 | BUL 4627 | Mihaela Maevska 1990 | senior
Group
5| BUL 10127 | Tsvetelina Stoyanova 1994 | senior
Group
6 | FIN 22593 | Kristina Lapina 1998 | senior
Group
7 | FIN 18633 | Aino Purje 1998 | senior
Group
8 | FIN 18632 | Riikka Kangas 1997 | senior pa
Group o
9| FIN 18629 | Elina Koprinen 1998 | senior
Group
10 | FIN 17152 | Sonja Kokkonen 1996 | senior
Group
11 | FIN 16024 | Lina Linna 1995 | senior
Group
12 | ISR 18471 | Alona Koshevatskiy 1997 | senior
Group
13 | ISR 22470 | Karina Lykhvar 1998 | senior
Group
14 | ISR 18503 | Ekaterina Levina 1997 | senior [
Group @
15 | ISR 23563 | Ida Mayrin 1997 | senior
Group
16 | ISR 20650 | Lihi Shohatovich 1998 | senior
Group
17 | ISR 22469 | Yuval Filo 1998 | senior
Group
18 | JPN 14832 | Airi Hatakeyama 1994 | senior
Group
19 | JPN 15088 | Rie Matsubara 1993 | senior
Group
20 | JPN 29611 | Kiko Yokota 1997 | senior E
Group =
21 | JPN 20546 | Sayuri Sugimoto 1996 | senior
Group
22 | JPN 20545 | Mao Kunii 1996 | senior
Group
23 | JPN 15243 | Sakura Noshitani 1997 | senior

B



Group

24 | RUS 9177 | Anastasia Maksimova 1991 | senior
Group
25 | RUS 28601 | Maria Tolkacheva 1997 | senior
Group
26 | RUS 25112 | Daria Kleshcheva 1998 | senior g
Group o
27 | RUS 18148 | Daria Avtonomova 1996 | senior
Group
28 | RUS 28747 | Vera Biryukova 1998 | senior
Group
29 | RUS 23100 | Alexandra Korchagina 1998 | senior
Group
30 | UZB 9592 | Luiza Ganieva 1995 | senior
Group
31| UZB 9594 | Marta Rostoburova 1996 | senior
Group ﬁ
32 | UZB 21584 | Samira Amorova 1998 | senior s
Group
33 | UZB 9598 | Valeriya Davidova 1997 | senior
Group
34 | UZB 9234 | Zarina Kurbonova 1995 | senior
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

International competitions seniors. Group

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

START LIST
20.02.2015
11:30 12:30 1 stream
1 Japan lg@g 7?1{:;
2 Israel Zﬁncl:; 8g@g
3 Russia 35'@2 91?”'?;
4 Finland 41?”?; 1d§mg
5 Bulgaria 55“*"@ lﬁnﬁ
6 Uzbekistan e?”ﬁ lgmg

GymRytm’2000



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
@ FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

o

20.02.2015 International competitions seniors. Group @@@
Judges B &
Mark Name Team
D. Judge 1 Bourova Roumiana Belgium 1
D. Judge 2 Anikina Viktoria Russia 1
D. Judge 3 Pitkanen Saila Marjut Finland 2
D. Judge 4 Malka Natalia Israel 3
E. Judge 1 Yamamota Rika Japan 3
E. Judge 2 Veltcheva Daniela Bulgaria 2
E. Judge 3 Laschinskaya Natalia Russia 4
E. Judge 4 Filippova Gyozal Uzbekistan 3
Line judge Gribkova Tatiana Russia 3
Line judge Kapranova Olga Russia 4
Time judge Sidorova Larisa Russia 2
Time judge Ivanova Elena Russia 2
1/1

GymRytm’2000



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
@ FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

o

20.02.2015 International competitions seniors. Group O O
Judges iy
Mark Name Team

D. Judge 1 Bourova Roumiana Belgium 1
D. Judge 2 Anikina Viktoria Russia 1
D. Judge 3 Pitkanen Saila Marjut Finland 2
D. Judge 4 Malka Natalia Israel 3
E. Judge 1 Yamamota Rika Japan 3
E. Judge 2 Veltcheva Daniela Bulgaria 2
E. Judge 3 Laschinskaya Natalia Russia 4
E. Judge 4 Filippova Gyozal Uzbekistan 3
Line judge Gribkova Tatiana Russia 3
Line judge Kapranova Olga Russia 4
Time judge Ivanova Elena Russia 2
Time judge Sidorova Larisa Russia 2

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

20.02.2015 International competitions seniors. Group

Place No. Team gﬁﬁg i::”(ﬁ Sum
1 1  Bulgaria 17,400 17,250 34,650
2 5 Russia 17,800 16,800 34,600
3 3 Israel 16,850 16,850 33,700
4 2 Finland 16,400 16,450 32,850
5 6 Uzbekistan 14,950 15,750 30,700
6 4 Japan 13,350 16,700 30,050

GymRytm’2000



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
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FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

Final. Group seniors. 5 ribbon

START LIST
22.02.2015

12:00 12:30 1 stream

1 Israel lg@g
2 Russia Zgﬁ"g
3 Bulgaria 35'@;2
4 Finland 45@@
5 Japan Sgﬁ"g
6 Uzbekistan Gg@g

GymRytm’2000



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
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@ FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

22.02.2015 Final. Group seniors. 5 ribbon @@@
Judges B &
Mark Name Team
D. Judge 1 Davidov Regina Israel 1
D. Judge 2 Anikina Viktoria Russia 1
D. Judge 3 Bourova Roumiana Belgium 1
D. Judge 4 Pitkanen Saila Marjut Finland 2
E. Judge 1 Filippova Gyozal Uzbekistan 3
E. Judge 2 Yamamota Rika Japan 3
E. Judge 3 Veltcheva Daniela Bulgaria 2
E. Judge 4 Laschinskaya Natalia Russia 4
Line judge Gribkova Tatiana Russia 3
Line judge Kapranova Olga Russia 4
Time judge Ivanova Elena Russia 2
Time judge Shatalina Vera Russia 4
1/1

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

22.02.2015 Final. Group seniors. 5 ribbon

Place No. Team gﬁﬁg Sum
1 5 Russia 18,050 18,050
2 1 Bulgaria 17,100 17,100
3 3 Israel 16,700 16,700
4 4 Japan 16,350 16,350
5 6 Uzbekistan 15,550 15,550
6 2 Finland 15,450 15,450

GymRytm’2000



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
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FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

Final. Group seniors. 2 hoops 6 clubs

START LIST
22.02.2015
14:00 14:30 1 stream

. oo
1 Finland L
o O
2 Israel 2y
o0
3 Japan sit My
. o0
4 Bulgaria ity
) OO0
5 Russia sittr
o0

6 Uzbekistan

GymRytm’2000



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
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@ FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

22.02.2015 Final. Group seniors. 2 hoops 6 clubs O O
Judges nei
Mark Name Team
D. Judge 1 Davidov Regina Israel 1
D. Judge 2 Anikina Viktoria Russia 1
D. Judge 3 Bourova Roumiana Belgium 1
D. Judge 4 Pitkanen Saila Marjut Finland 2
E. Judge 1 Filippova Gyozal Uzbekistan 3
E. Judge 2 Yamamota Rika Japan 3
E. Judge 3 Veltcheva Daniela Bulgaria 2
E. Judge 4 Laschinskaya Natalia Russia 4
Line judge Gribkova Tatiana Russia 3
Line judge Kapranova Olga Russia 4
Time judge Ivanova Elena Russia 2
Time judge Shatalina Vera Russia 4
1/1

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

22.02.2015 Final. Group seniors. 2 hoops 6 clubs

Place No. Team i? ”Cl:; Sum
1 5 Russia 17,350 17,350
2 3 Israel 17,200 17,200
3 1 Bulgaria 16,950 16,950
4 4 Japan 16,750 16,750
5 2 Finland 16,400 16,400
6 6 Uzbekistan 14,200 14,200

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

International competitions juniors. Individual

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

START LIST
21.02.2015
15:30 17:15 1 stream
1 Connor Isabelle USA /HC 1U 140 @ 401'
2 Abdirbekova Dayana 32007 Kazakhstan 5 O 15 ® 281' 41U
3 Mingazova Tatiana 32276 Russia , @ 161' 29U 420
4 Zenkova Vitalina 32100 Kazakhstan 4 IT 17U 3oO - ®
5 Kramarenko Yana 31886 Israel 5U 180 . @ 44“
6 Eedle Aleksandra 32084 Australia 6 O 19 o 3217 45U
7 Saitova Sofia 32357 Russia , ® zo“ 33U 460
8 Rustemova Amina 32008 Kazakhstan 8 IT 21U 340 47 o
9 Pestusco Iulia 30052 Moldova 9U zzo @ 481'
10 Kazbekova Aruzan 32085 Kazakhstan /NO 1OC) , @ 3617 49U
11 Cekule Anna Marija 31852 Latvia . @ 2417 37U soO
12 Makhmetova Azhar 30157 Kyrgyzstan 1211 25U 380 5 ®
13 Isupova Olga 29545 Russia 13U st »® sz“
17:15 19:10 2 stream

1 Shelia Victoria 22627 Georgia 1-U. 140 @ 40”
2 Pridannikova Daria 31192 Russia 5 O s o 281' 41U
3 Potemkina Anastasia 30759 Austria /NO , @ 161' 29U 420
4 Ponomarenko Anastasia 23253 Sweden 4 IT 17U 300 43 ®
5 Agiurgiuculese Alexandra 32232 Ttaly 5U 180 31 ® 441'
6 LeviLea 29413 Israel 6 O 19 o 321' 45U
7 Ermolova Alina 30555 Russia , ® zo“ 33U 460
8 Atcheson Amber 32114 Australia 8 IT 21U 34O o ®
9 Ayupova Ekaterina 32201 Russia 9U 2ZC) 35 ® 481'
10 Kelaiditi Eleni 22541 Greece O e 36" 49U
11 Jovenin Axelle 29499 France L, @ 2417 37U soO
12 Nikolova Yoana 30812 Bulgaria 121' ZSU 380 51 ®
13 Baranova Laura 28838 Slovaque 13U 260 » @ sz“

GymRytm’2000



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

International competitions juniors. Individual

START LIST

@ FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

O 0 N o U1 A W N =

e e =
w N = O

19:20 21:15 3 stream

Braga de Carvalho Eduarda
Zacrevschi Anastasia

Collin Anais
Shakhnazaryan Elen

Evchik Yulia

Altushkina Arina

Kita Sumire
Tynning-Bergestuen Fredrikke
Shibayama Ruriko
Griskennas Evita

Sergeeva Maria

Rodrigues Beatriz

Tsaltas Athena

31263

32146

20926

32273

25204

24801

29384

22590

32054

31998

28752

32083

22507

Brazil
Moldova
Belgia
Armenia
Belarus
Russia
Japan
Norway
Japan
USA
Russia
Portugal

Canada
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

21.02.2015 International competitions juniors. Individual ‘U‘
Judges
Mark Name Team
D. Judge 1 Bedoshvili Eliso Georgia 3
D. Judge 2 De Cossio Isabelle France 2
D. Judge 3 Marjina Galina Latvia 3
D. Judge 4 Salvador Gabriela Portugal 2
E. Judge 1 Itkina Tatiana USA 3
E. Judge 2 Rentel Natalia Kyrgyzstan 3
E. Judge 3 Yamamota Rika Japan 3
E. Judge 4 Vital Maria Cristina Brazil 3
E. Judge 5 Joukova Svetlana Canada 3
Line judge Filippova Filipa Bulgaria 3
Line judge Motolikova Ivana Slovaque 3
Time judge Laschinskaya Natalia Russia 4
Time judge Georgakaki Chrysi Greece 3

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

21.02.2015 International competitions juniors. Individual O
Judges
Mark Name Team
D. Judge 1 Biliauskaya Katseryna Belarus 4
D. Judge 2 Nikolaeva Mariia Moldova 4
D. Judge 3 Sidorova Larisa Russia 2
D. Judge 4 Bourova Roumiana Belgium 1
E. Judge 1 Agnolucci Emanuela Italy 3
E. Judge 2 Murray Karyn Australia 3
E. Judge 3 Poghosyan Liana Armenia 3
E. Judge 4 Samofalov Ella Israel 3
E. Judge 5 Melkumova Nataliya Kazakhstan 3
Line judge Filippova Filipa Bulgaria 3
Line judge Motolikova Ivana Slovaque 3
Time judge Laschinskaya Natalia Russia 4
Time judge Georgakaki Chrysi Greece 3

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

21.02.2015 International competitions juniors. Individual .
Judges
Mark Name Team
D. Judge 1 Bedoshvili Eliso Georgia 3
D. Judge 2 De Cossio Isabelle France 2
D. Judge 3 Marjina Galina Latvia 3
D. Judge 4 Salvador Gabriela Portugal 2
E. Judge 1 Itkina Tatiana USA 3
E. Judge 2 Rentel Natalia Kyrgyzstan 3
E. Judge 3 Yamamota Rika Japan 3
E. Judge 4 Vital Maria Cristina Brazil 3
E. Judge 5 Joukova Svetlana Canada 3
Line judge Filippova Filipa Bulgaria 3
Line judge Motolikova Ivana Slovaque 3
Time judge Laschinskaya Natalia Russia 4
Time judge Georgakaki Chrysi Greece 3

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

21.02.2015 International competitions juniors. Individual 1 '
Judges
Mark Name Team

D. Judge 1 Biliauskaya Katseryna Belarus 4
D. Judge 2 Nikolaeva Mariia Moldova 4
D. Judge 3 Sidorova Larisa Russia 2
D. Judge 4 Bourova Roumiana Belgium 1
E. Judge 1 Agnolucci Emanuela Italy 3
E. Judge 2 Murray Karyn Australia 3
E. Judge 3 Poghosyan Liana Armenia 3
E. Judge 4 Samofalov Ella Israel 3
E. Judge 5 Melkumova Nataliya Kazakhstan 3
Line judge Filippova Filipa Bulgaria 3
Line judge Motolikova Ivana Slovaque 3
Time judge Laschinskaya Natalia Russia 4
Time judge Georgakaki Chrysi Greece 3

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

21.02.2015 International competitions juniors. Individual
Place No. Name Team U O 9o 1' Sum
1 38 Ermolova Alina 30555 Russia 16,400 15,733 15,833 15,950 63,916
2 5 Evchik Yulia 25204 Belarus 15,500 15,566 15,433 15,633 62,132
3 37 Griskennas Evita 31998 USA 14,400 14,566 15,500 15,366 59,832
4 13 Jovenin Axelle 29499 France 15,200 13,950 14,866 14,783 58,799
5 14 Shelia Victoria 22627 Georgia 14,933 14,350 14,700 14,233 58,216
6 19 Kita Sumire 29384 Japan 15,000 14,483 14,616 13,500 57,599
7 15 Kelaiditi Eleni 22541 Greece 14,100 13,866 13,566 14,750 56,282
8 18 Agiurgiuculese Alexandra 32232 [taly 15,016 14,233 13,316 13,300 55,865
9 8 Nikolova Yoana 30812 Bulgaria 12,950 14,850 14,433 13,333 55,566
10 28 Pestusco lulia 30052 Moldova 12,700 14,016 13,916 13,800 54,432
11 6 Collin Anais 20926 Belgia 14,250 14,666 10,600 14,666 54,182
12 9 Tsaltas Athena 22507 Canada 12,716 12,900 13,500 12,400 51,516
13 16 Levilea 29413 Tsrael 12,500 13,350 13,216 12,116 51,182
14 22 Abdirbekova Dayana 32007 Kazakhstan 13,283 13,016 11,700 12,900 50,899
15 Braga de Carvalho Eduar 31263 Brazil 12,433 12,816 12,800 12,566 50,615
16 1 Shakhnazaryan Elen 32273 Armenia 11,866 12,433 12,600 13,133 50,032
17 24 Cekule Anna Marija 31852 | atvia 11,416 13,250 13,000 11,116 48,782
18 30 Tynning-Bergestuen Fred 22590 Norway 10,966 11,850 12,566 12,250 47,632
19 2 Eedle Aleksandra 32084 Australia 12,400 11,800 10,650 11,583 46,433
20 35 Ponomarenko Anastasia 23253 Sweden 9,933 11,850 12,033 11,300 45,116
21 31 Rodrigues Beatriz 32083 Portugal 11,683 9,450 11,700 10,800 43,633
22 26 Makhmetova Azhar 30157 Kyrgyzstan 10,383 11,516 10,100 10,983 42,982
41 Altushkina Arina 24801 Russia 15,400 16,133 16,550 15,000 63,083
39 Sergeeva Maria 28752 Russia 16,466 14,250 16,166 14,533 61,415
40 Pridannikova Daria 31192 Russia 14,550 15,800 15,316 15,583 61,249
42 Ayupova Ekaterina 32201 Russia 14,116 16,016 14,550 15,833 60,515
43 Isupova Olga 29545 Russia 14,283 15,400 15,416 14,783 59,882
44 Mingazova Tatiana 32276 Russia 15,250 15,333 14,233 15,000 59,816
45 Saitova Sofia 32357 Russia 15,433 14,500 13,850 12,650 56,433
20 Shibayama Ruriko 32054 Japan 13,600 12,250 14,400 14,700 54,950
29 Zacrevschi Anastasia 32146 Moldova 13,166 10,900 13,450 13,283 50,799
17 Kramarenko Yana 31886 Israel 11,483 13,033 13,100 13,133 50,749
36 Connor Isabelle USA 12,266 12,600 11,350 12,050 48,266
21 Rustemova Amina 32008 Kazakhstan 12,466 11,433 11,200 12,800 47,899
23 Zenkova Vitalina 32100 Kazakhstan 12,066 11,700 11,400 12,050 47,216
3 Atcheson Amber 32114 Australia 10,600 11,300 10,300 10,500 42,700
34 Baranova Laura 28838 Slovaque
25 Kazbekova Aruzan 32085 Kazakhstan
4 Potemkina Anastasia 30759 Austria
1/1

GymRytm’2000



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

v

International competitions seniors. Individual

21.02.2015

START LIST

10:00 12:10 1 stream

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

O 00 N o Uuu A W N =

I e e =
A W N = O

Minagawa Kaho
Nikitina Sofia
Bolataeva Natela
Annenkova Irina
Poplinsky Martina
Tchaturidze Tamari
Bogdanova Olga
Konstantinou Kristina
Wegscheider Natascha
Protto Aliya

Chan Emma
Lyssogor Veronika

Lipkina Layma

Berezina Ksenofontova Polina

15242

22582

28437

23094

20259

32299

9271

20794

10787

22861

22655

23315

20600

24199

Japan
Latvia
Georgia
Russia
Israel
Georgia
Estonia
Cyprus
Austria
USA
Australia
Kazakhstan
Latvia

Spain
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12:20 14:40 2 stream

Lozhkin Emma

Bazhko Hanna
Bayramova Ayshan
Petrosyan Elizabeth Mari
Vedeneeva Ekaterina
Russo Alessia
Serdyukova Anastasiya
Jerman Aja

Swensen Emilie Avidsten
Betker Alina

Ashram Linoy

Skorikova Yekaterina
Whitehouse Michaela Lyn

Ashirbayeva Sabina

21787

8873

21993

21593

18089

15040

9590

25350

22549

22471

22468

15902

20678

18531

Canada
Belarus /NO
Azerbaijan

Armenia

Russia

Italy

Uzbekistan

Slovenia

Norway

Israel

Israel

Kazakhstan

Australia

Kazakhstan
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

21.02.2015 International competitions seniors. Individual O
Judges
Mark Name Team
D. Judge 1 Samofalov Ella Israel 3
D. Judge 2 Piazza Marina Italy 3
D. Judge 3 Dragas Spela Slovenia 3
D. Judge 4 Moltubakk Marie Norway 2
E. Judge 1 Biliauskaya Katseryna Belarus 4
E. Judge 2 Marchetti Anna Theresia Austria 3
E. Judge 3 Poghosyan Liana Armenia 3
E. Judge 4 Gorbunova Larissa Estonia 3
E. Judge 5 Itkina Tatiana USA 3
Line judge Nikolaeva Mariia Moldova 4
Line judge Joukova Svetlana Canada 3
Time judge Gribkova Tatiana Russia 3
Time judge Laschinskaya Natalia Russia 4
1/1
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

21.02.2015 International competitions seniors. Individual
L
Mark Name Team

D. Judge 1 Ivanova Elena Russia 2
D. Judge 2 Filippova Gyozal Uzbekistan 3
D. Judge 3 Bulanova Natalya Azerbaijan 2
D. Judge 4 Yamamota Rika Japan 3
E. Judge 1 Marjina Galina Latvia 3
E. Judge 2 Murray Karyn Australia 3
E. Judge 3 Maluenda Maria Spain 3
E. Judge 4 Melkumova Nataliya Kazakhstan 3
E. Judge 5 Bedoshvili Eliso Georgia 3
Line judge Nikolaeva Mariia Moldova 4
Line judge Joukova Svetlana Canada 3
Time judge Gribkova Tatiana Russia 3
Time judge Laschinskaya Natalia Russia 4

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

21.02.2015 International competitions seniors. Individual 1 '
Judges
Mark Name Team
D. Judge 1 Samofalov Ella Israel 3
D. Judge 2 Piazza Marina Italy 3
D. Judge 3 Dragas Spela Slovenia 3
D. Judge 4 Moltubakk Marie Norway 2
E. Judge 1 Biliauskaya Katseryna Belarus 4
E. Judge 2 Marchetti Anna Theresia Austria 3
E. Judge 3 Poghosyan Liana Armenia 3
E. Judge 4 Gorbunova Larissa Estonia 3
E. Judge 5 Itkina Tatiana USA 3
Line judge Nikolaeva Mariia Moldova 4
Line judge Joukova Svetlana Canada 3
Time judge Gribkova Tatiana Russia 3
Time judge Laschinskaya Natalia Russia 4

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

21.02.2015 International competitions seniors. Individual @
Mark Name Team

D. Judge 1 Ivanova Elena Russia 2
D. Judge 2 Filippova Gyozal Uzbekistan 3
D. Judge 3 Bulanova Natalya Azerbaijan 2
D. Judge 4 Yamamota Rika Japan 3
E. Judge 1 Marjina Galina Latvia 3
E. Judge 2 Murray Karyn Australia 3
E. Judge 3 Maluenda Maria Spain 3
E. Judge 4 Melkumova Nataliya Kazakhstan 3
E. Judge 5 Bedoshvili Eliso Georgia 3
Line judge Nikolaeva Mariia Moldova 4
Line judge Joukova Svetlana Canada 3
Time judge Laschinskaya Natalia Russia 4
Time judge Gribkova Tatiana Russia 3

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

21.02.2015 International competitions seniors. Individual
Place No. Name Team o 9o IT @' Sum
1 24 Vedeneeva Ekaterina 18089 Russia 18,050 17,916 17,133 17,900 70,999
2 17 Minagawa Kaho 15242 Japan 17,033 17,266 17,250 17,050 68,599
3 28 Serdyukova Anastasiya 95%  Uzbekistan 16,800 17,233 17,216 17,100 68,349
4 14 Ashram Linoy 22468 Israel 17,350 16,000 16,816 16,133 66,299
5 20 Ashirbayeva Sabina 18531 Kazakhstan 16,133 16,916 16,316 16,900 66,265
6 5 Bayramova Ayshan 21993 Azerbaijan 15,950 16,250 16,416 16,800 65,416
6 16 Russo Alessia 15040 Ttaly 16,950 15,833 16,400 16,233 65,416
8 4 Wegscheider Natascha 10787 Austria 16,083 15,683 16,050 15,900 63,716
9 1 Petrosyan Elizabeth Mari 21593 Armenia 15,516 14,933 15,716 16,066 62,231
10 27 Protto Aliya 22861 JSA 17,083 14,500 14,516 15,950 62,049
11 11 Bolataeva Natela 28437 Georgia 16,500 15,583 16,250 13,633 61,966
12 10 Bogdanova Olga 9271 Estonia 15,450 15,483 15,766 14,650 61,349
13 22 Lipkina Layma 20600 | atvia 14,500 15,400 15,650 14,516 60,066
14 7 Lozhkin Emma 21787 Canada 15,566 14,116 15,033 13,750 58,465
15 26 Jerman Aja 25350 Slovenia 14,400 13,750 14,833 14,116 57,099
16 8 Konstantinou Kristina 20794 Cyprus 14,450 14,233 14,666 13,633 56,982
17 9 Berezina Ksenofontova P 24199 Spain 15,783 11,866 14,783 14,200 56,632
18 23 Swensen Emilie Avidsten 22549 Norway 14,900 12,433 14,500 12,850 54,683
19 2 Chan Emma 22655 Australia 13,350 12,283 13,366 12,750 51,749
25 Annenkova Irina 23094 Russia 16,866 16,916 16,566 17,766 68,114
18 Skorikova Yekaterina 15902 Kazakhstan 14,716 15,833 15,800 15,666 62,015
15 Poplinsky Martina 20259 Israel 16,033 14,200 16,066 14,750 61,049
19 Lyssogor Veronika 23315 Kazakhstan 15,183 15,533 14,800 14,916 60,432
21 Nikitina Sofia 22582 | atvia 15,483 14,066 14,100 14,600 58,249
13 Betker Alina 22471 Tsrael 14,500 14,433 13,166 14,250 56,349
12 Tchaturidze Tamari 32299 Georgia 11,983 12,883 14,516 14,516 53,898
3 Whitehouse Michaela Lyn 20678 Australia 13,400 13,633 11,383 11,800 50,216
6 Bazhko Hanna 8873 Belarus
1/1
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
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20.02.2015

Cup champions Gazprom. Qualification Grand Prix

START LIST

14:30 16:25 1 stream

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

1 Bezzubenko Patricia 20831 Canada 1 O 15 ® 2917 43@
2 Nazarenkova Elizaveta 13914 Uzbekistan 5 o 161' 3@ 440
3 Averina Arina 18527 Russia 3 IT 17@' 310 45.
4 Zeng Laura 21027 USA 4@ 180 2 ® 461'
5 Dulgeru Nikoleta 20438 Moldova 5 O 19 ® 3317 47@
6 Averina Dina 18528 Russia 6 o 2017 34@' 48O
7 Filiou Varvara 14766 Greece ; IT 21@' 350 4 o
8 Kiss Boglarka 22030 Hungary 8@ ZZO @ so”
9 Gamalejeva Jelizaveta 14769 Latvia 9 O 23 ® 371' 51@
10 Grishanina Anastasija 22621 Ljthuania 10.‘ 2417 3@ 52c>
11 Harutyunyan Lilit 16405 Armenia 111' 2@ 390 s ®
12 Sung Enid 10541 Aystralia 1@ 260 40 ® 541'
13 Legote Grace 7496  RSA 130 27. 4117 5@
14 Wyers Kaat 20203 Belgia @ 281' 4@ seO
16:35 18:30 2 stream
1 Shafizada Gulsum 9413 Azerbaijan 1 O s @ 291' 43@
2 Moustafaeva Kseniya 19442 France 5 ® 161' 3@ 440
3 Ruprecht Nicol 5727 Austria ; IT 17@' 310 @
4 Rivkin Neta 4673 Israel 4@ 180 »® 46”
5 Mamun Margarita 18525 Russia P O 19. 3317 47@
6 Bertolini Veronika 1488  Ttaly 6 ® zo“ 3@ 4sO
7 Pazhava Salome 12189 Georgia 7 IT 21@ 350 ®
8 Kiyazova Saltanat 21745 Kyrgyzstan 8@' zzo @ 501'
9 Kudryavtseva Yana 16839 Russia 9 O 2 ® 3717 51@'
10 Dominges Tania 18745 Portugal @ 2417 3@ szO
11 Milacic Milena 18878 Serbia n" ZJ@' 390 - ®
12 Soldatova Aleksandra 20096 Russia lzl@' st 0 o 5417
13 Staniouta Melitina 8842  Belarus 130 27 L 4117 5@
14 Sinitsina Yulia 18553 Russia 14’ zs“ 4@ SGO

—
~
N

GymRytm’2000



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

v

Cup champions Gazprom. Qualification Grand Prix

START LIST

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

O 0 N o U1 A W N =

T e =
A W N = O

18:40 20:35 3 stream

Kratochwill Spela
Polyakova Veronika
Ljungkvist Alma
Filiorianu Anna Luiza
Holte Emilie
Timofeeva Natalia Garcia
Hayakawa Sakura
Kilianova Xenia
Assymova Aliya
Mateva Mariya
Rantsi Kati

Sebkova Anna
Bogdanova Viktoria

Veinberg Filanovsky Victoria

9540

23228

20557

20307

16285

12191

15240

15177

15493

11107

15948

10471

9142

15247

Slovenia
Russia
Sweden
Romania
Norway
Spain
Japan
Slovaque
Kazakhstan
Bulgaria
Finland
Czech Republic
Estonia

Israel

H

LX®
G
o
B
[ —
—
N

H
()]
W

N

N

0%
LYo

w
-
—_—
S
w

ES

w
o OF
o &
O
& 3
= °
&
_—
e

S

>—
—_—
S

(o))

0%
'Xe)

N
o

~N
-—
—
N
N

w

[eo]
R N
—l FOI
R
- ®
g8
_—
el

=
o

- [t=)
Y=eO
8 B
e 0OI9=
203 8 g 4

=eO9=
v v wn
AW N
= XOI\Y)

5
O
N
—_—
9

N
[¢5]
>-—
—_—
S
1%,]
O

-
S

GymRytm’2000



v

o=

RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

20.02.2015 Cup champions Gazprom. Qualification Grand Prix O
Judges
Mark Name Team
Reserve Motolikova Ivana Slovaque 3
Reserve Georgakaki Chrysi Greece 3
D. Judge 1 Nersisyan Gayane Armenia 2
D. Judge 2 Anikina Viktoria Russia 1
D. Judge 3 Moltubakk Marie Norway 2
D. Judge 4 Pitkanen Saila Marjut Finland 2
E. Judge 1 Marchetti Anna Theresia Austria 3
E. Judge 2 De Cossio Isabelle France 2
E. Judge 3 Dragas Spela Slovenia 3
E. Judge 4 Rentel Natalia Kyrgyzstan 3
E. Judge 5 Mlejnkova Blanka Czech Republic 2
Line judge Filippova Gyozal Uzbekistan 3
Line judge Maluenda Maria Spain 3
Time judge Joukova Svetlana Canada 3
Time judge Marjina Galina Latvia 3

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

20.02.2015 Cup champions Gazprom. Qualification Grand Prix
Judges
Mark Name Team
Reserve Motolikova Ivana Slovaque 3
Reserve Georgakaki Chrysi Greece 3
D. Judge 1 Berek Irina Hungary HUN
D. Judge 2 Lukyanenko Larisa Belarus BLR
D. Judge 3 Bourova Roumiana Belgium BEL
D. Judge 4 Voronov Fira Israel ISR
E. Judge 1 Filippova Filipa Bulgaria BUL
E. Judge 2 Gorbunova Larissa Estonia EST
E. Judge 3 Salvador Gabriela Portugal POR
E. Judge 4 Yamamota Rika Japan JPN
E. Judge 5 Bulanova Natalya Azerbaijan AZE
Line judge Filippova Gyozal Uzbekistan 3
Line judge Maluenda Maria Spain 3
Time judge Joukova Svetlana Canada 3
Time judge Marjina Galina Latvia 3
1/1

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

20.02.2015 Cup champions Gazprom. Qualification Grand Prix 1 '
Judges
Mark Name Team
Reserve Motolikova Ivana Slovaque 3
Reserve Georgakaki Chrysi Greece 3
D. Judge 1 Nersisyan Gayane Armenia 2
D. Judge 2 Anikina Viktoria Russia 1
D. Judge 3 Moltubakk Marie Norway 2
D. Judge 4 Pitkanen Saila Marjut Finland 2
E. Judge 1 Marchetti Anna Theresia Austria 3
E. Judge 2 De Cossio Isabelle France 2
E. Judge 3 Dragas Spela Slovenia 3
E. Judge 4 Rentel Natalia Kyrgyzstan 3
E. Judge 5 Mlejnkova Blanka Czech Republic 2
Line judge Filippova Gyozal Uzbekistan 3
Line judge Maluenda Maria Spain 3
Time judge Joukova Svetlana Canada 3
Time judge Marjina Galina Latvia 3

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

20.02.2015 Cup champions Gazprom. Qualification Grand Prix @
Judges
Mark Name Team
Reserve Motolikova Ivana Slovaque 3
Reserve Georgakaki Chrysi Greece 3
D. Judge 1 Berek Irina Hungary HUN
D. Judge 2 Lukyanenko Larisa Belarus BLR
D. Judge 3 Bourova Roumiana Belgium BEL
D. Judge 4 Voronov Fira Israel ISR
E. Judge 1 Filippova Filipa Bulgaria BUL
E. Judge 2 Gorbunova Larissa Estonia EST
E. Judge 3 Salvador Gabriela Portugal POR
E. Judge 4 Yamamota Rika Japan JPN
E. Judge 5 Bulanova Natalya Azerbaijan AZE
Line judge Filippova Gyozal Uzbekistan 3
Line judge Maluenda Maria Spain 3
Time judge Marjina Galina Latvia 3
Time judge Joukova Svetlana Canada 3

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

20.02.2015 Cup champions Gazprom. Qualification Grand Prix

Place No. Name Team o 9o IT @' Sum
1 19 Mamun Margarita 18525 Russia 18,833 18,916 16,250 19,050 73,049
2 23 Kudryavtseva Yana 16839 Russia 18,900 16,233 18,866 18,433 72,432
3 27 Staniouta Melitina 8842 Belarus 18,266 18,183 18,016 17,633 72,098
4 26 Soldatova Aleksandra 20096 Russia 16,850 17,683 18,016 17,466 70,015
5 18 Rivkin Neta 4673 Israel 17,166 17,700 17,800 16,516 69,182
6 30 Polyakova Veronika 23228 Russia 17,400 17,266 17,316 17,000 68,982
7 6 Averina Dina 18528 Russia 17,750 16,833 17,150 16,633 68,366
8 16 Moustafaeva Kseniya 19442 France 16,400 17,183 17,250 17,133 67,966
9 15 Shafizada Gulsum 9413 Azerbaijan 16,883 17,016 16,550 17,200 67,649
10 17 Ruprecht Nicol 5727 Austria 17,016 16,633 16,716 17,000 67,365
11 21 Pazhava Salome 12189 Georgia 17,466 16,233 17,300 16,350 67,349
12 35 Hayakawa Sakura 15240 Japan 17,366 17,000 15,950 17,016 67,332
13 3 Averina Arina 18527 Russia 17,083 16,966 17,600 15,666 67,315
14 28 Sinitsina Yulia 18553 Russia 16,683 16,416 16,600 16,233 65,932
15 20 Bertolini Veronika 1488 Ttaly 16,250 16,466 16,416 16,716 65,848
16 1 Bezzubenko Patricia 20831 Canada 16,516 17,033 16,450 15,683 65,682
17 38 Mateva Mariya 11107 Bulgaria 16,933 15,866 15,333 16,900 65,032
18 34 Timofeeva Natalia Garcia 1219 Spain 16,766 15,466 16,550 16,183 64,965
19 2 Nazarenkova Elizaveta 13914 Uzbekistan 17,200 15,033 17,016 15,050 64,299
20 37 Assymova Aliya 15493 Kazakhstan 15,783 16,516 15,766 16,000 64,065
21 4 Zeng Laura 21027 SA 15,733 15,466 15,816 15,866 62,881
22 7 Filiou Varvara 14766 Greece 14,983 16,083 14,433 17,033 62,532
23 32 Filiorianu Anna Luiza 20307 Romania 14,450 15,816 15,800 16,366 62,432
24 41 Bogdanova Viktoria 9142 Estonia 15,316 16,300 14,383 16,366 62,365
25 9 Gamalejeva Jelizaveta 14769 | atvia 15,116 15,800 15,583 15,583 62,082
26 11 Harutyunyan Lilit 16405 Armenia 16,550 13,600 16,416 15,233 61,799
27 25 Milacic Milena 18878 Serbia 15,333 16,066 14,400 15,333 61,132
28 39 Rantsi Kati 15948 Finland 15,950 14,650 15,900 14,300 60,800
29 36 Kilianova Xenia 15177 Slovaque 15,366 15,200 15,033 14,150 59,749
30 40 Sebkova Anna 10471 Czech Republic 15,300 15,400 14,683 14,333 59,716
31 13 Legote Grace 74% RSA 14,900 13,666 15,683 15,300 59,549
32 8 Kiss Boglarka 22030 Hungary 14,866 14,333 14,950 14,533 58,682
33 29 Kratochwill Spela 9540 Slovenia 15,666 14,066 15,166 13,633 58,531
34 24 Dominges Tania 18745 Portugal 12,316 14,916 14,283 15,183 56,698
35 33 Holte Emilie 16285 Norway 14,266 14,333 14,033 13,583 56,215
36 5 Dulgeru Nikoleta 20438 Moldova 13,000 13,650 14,916 14,300 55,866
37 14 Wyers Kaat 20203 Belgia 13,966 13,966 13,166 13,966 55,064
38 12 Sung Enid 10541 Australia 13,483 13,083 13,333 12,650 52,549
39 31 Ljungkvist Alma 20557 Sweden 12,900 13,416 12,883 11,550 50,749
40 22 Kiyazova Saltanat 21745 Kyrgyzstan 12,650 13,716 11,600 12,666 50,632
41 10 Grishanina Anastasija 22621 |jthuania 13,850 13,733 10,816 12,083 50,482
42 42 Veinberg Filanovsky Vict 15247 Israel 16,633 16,350 16,633 49,616

1/1
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
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FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

GranPrix Final. Hoop

START LIST
22.02.2015
12:30 13:00 1 stream
1 Pazhava Salome 12189 Georgia ) O
2 Staniouta Melitina 8842 Belarus 5 O
3 Ruprecht Nicol 5727  Austria s O
4 Hayakawa Sakura 15240 Japan . O
5 Nazarenkova Elizaveta 13914 Uzbekistan ; O
6 Rivkin Neta 4673 Israel 6c>
7 Mamun Margarita 18525 Russia , O
8 Kudryavtseva Yana 16839 Russia . O

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

22.02.2015 GranPrix Final. Hoop O
Judges
Mark Name Team

D. Judge 1 Moltubakk Marie Norway 2
D. Judge 2 Bourova Roumiana Belgium 1
D. Judge 3 Nersisyan Gayane Armenia 2
D. Judge 4 Mlejnkova Blanka Czech Republic 2
E. Judge 1 Piazza Marina Italy 3
E. Judge 2 Motolikova Ivana Slovaque 3
E. Judge 3 Itkina Tatiana USA 3
E. Judge 4 Reljin Tatic Milena Serbia 3
E. Judge 5 Georgakaki Chrysi Greece 3
Line judge Bagrijeva Valentina Lithuania 3
Line judge Bedoshvili Eliso Georgia 3
Time judge Chiriac Daniela Romania 3

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

22.02.2015 GranPrix Final. Hoop

Place No. Name Team o Sum
1 8 Mamun Margarita 18525 Russia 18,900 18,900
2 3 Staniouta Melitina 8842 Belarus 18,233 18,233
3 7 Rivkin Neta 4673 Israel 17,750 17,750
4 2 Pazhava Salome 12189 Georgia 17,516 17,516
5 5 Hayakawa Sakura 15240 Japan 17,216 17,216
6 6 Nazarenkova Elizaveta 13914 Uzbekistan 17,133 17,133
7 4 Ruprecht Nicol 5727 Austria 16,900 16,900
8 1 Kudryavtseva Yana 16839 Russia 16,583 16,583

GymRytm’2000
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GRAND PRIX RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 2015

Ranking Hoop
Place |Name Fed. I\C/IOO‘:: Total | Thiais | Total | Holon | Total | Berlin | Total | Brno | Total
1 [MAMUN M. RUS| 22 22 22 22 22 22
2 |STANIOUTA M. BLR [ 17 17 17 17 17 17
3 |RIVKIN N. ISR | 13 13 13 13 13 13
4 |PAZHAVAS. GEO| 10 10 10 10 10 10
5 |HAYAKAWA S. JAP 8 8 8 8 8 8
6 |NAZARENKOVA E. uzs| 6 6 6 6 6 6
7 |RUPRECHT N. AUT | 9 5 5 5 5 5
8 |KUDRYAVSTSEVAY. RUS| 3 3 3 3 3 3
9 |AVERINAD. RUS| 2 2 2 2 2 2
10 [POLYAKOVA V. RUS| 2 2 2 2 2 2
11 |AVERINA A. RUS| 1 1 1 1 1 1
12 [MATEVA M. BUL 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

GranPrix Final. Ball

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

START LIST
22.02.2015
13:00 13:30 1 stream

1 Staniouta Melitina 8842  Belarus ) o
2 Moustafaeva Kseniya 19442 France R ®
3 Shafizada Gulsum 9413 Azerbaijan , @
4 Rivkin Neta 4673 Israel . o
5 Soldatova Aleksandra 20096 Russia s o
6 Mamun Margarita 18525 Russia 6 o
7 Bezzubenko Patricia 20831 Canada , @
8 Hayakawa Sakura 15240 Japan o

fee]

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

22.02.2015 GranPrix Final. Ball
L
Judges
Mark Name Team
D. Judge 1 Moltubakk Marie Norway 2
D. Judge 2 Bourova Roumiana Belgium 1
D. Judge 3 Nersisyan Gayane Armenia 2
D. Judge 4 Mlejnkova Blanka Czech Republic 2
E. Judge 1 Piazza Marina Italy 3
E. Judge 2 Motolikova Ivana Slovaque 3
E. Judge 3 Itkina Tatiana USA 3
E. Judge 4 Reljin Tatic Milena Serbia 3
E. Judge 5 Georgakaki Chrysi Greece 3
Line judge Bagrijeva Valentina Lithuania 3
Line judge Bedoshvili Eliso Georgia 3
Time judge Chiriac Daniela Romania 3

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

22.02.2015 GranPrix Final. Ball

Place No. Name Team ® Sum
1 5 Soldatova Aleksandra 2009 Russia 18,200 18,200
2 1 Staniouta Melitina 8842 Belarus 17,900 17,900
3 6 Mamun Margarita 18525 Russia 17,833 17,833
4 4 Rivkin Neta 4673 Israel 17,733 17,733
5 2 Moustafaeva Kseniya 19442 France 17,433 17,433
6 8 Hayakawa Sakura 15240 Japan 16,983 16,983
7 7 Bezzubenko Patricia 20831 Canada 16,483 16,483
7 3 Shafizada Gulsum 9413 Azerbaijan 16,483 16,483

GymRytm’2000



GRAND PRIX RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 2015

Ranking Ball
Place |Name Fed. I\C/IOO‘:: Total | Thiais | Total | Holon | Total | Berlin | Total | Brno | Total
1 |[SOLDATOVA A. RUS| 22 22 22 22 22 22
2 |STANIOUTA M. BLR [ 17 17 17 17 17 17
3 |MAMUN M. RUS| 13 13 13 13 13 13
4 |RIVKIN N. ISR | 10 10 10 10 10 10
5 |MOUSTAFAEVA K. FRA| 8 8 8 8 8 8
6 |HAYAKAWA S. JAP 6 6 6 6 6 6
7 |SHAFIZADA G. AZE| 9 5 5 5 5 5
7 |BEZZUBENKO P. CAN| 5 5 5 5 5 5
9 |POLYAKOVA V. RUS| 2 2 2 2 2 2
10 |AVERINA A. RUS| 2 2 2 2 2 2
11 |AVERINA D. RUS| 1 1 1 1 1 1
12 |RUPRECHT N. AUT | 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
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22.02.2015

RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

GranPrix Final. Clubs

14:30 15:00 1 stream

START LIST

1 Kudryavtseva Yana

Rivkin Neta

0 N o U~ W N

Nazarenkova Elizaveta

Pazhava Salome

Staniouta Melitina
Moustafaeva Kseniya
Ruprecht Nicol
Soldatova Aleksandra

16839 Russia
13914 Uzbekistan

12189 Georgia

4673  Israel

8842 Belarus
19442 France
5727  Austria

20096 Russia

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

22.02.2015 GranPrix Final. Clubs 1 '
Judges
Mark Name Team

D. Judge 1 Salvador Gabriela Portugal 2
D. Judge 2 Bourova Roumiana Belgium 1
D. Judge 3 Berek Irina Hungary 2
D. Judge 4 Pitkanen Saila Marjut Finland 2
E. Judge 1 Chiriac Daniela Romania 3
E. Judge 2 Piazza Marina Italy 3
E. Judge 3 Marjina Galina Latvia 3
E. Judge 4 Murray Karyn Australia 3
E. Judge 5 Melkumova Nataliya Kazakhstan 3
Line judge Rentel Natalia Kyrgyzstan 3
Line judge Mlejnkova Blanka Czech Republic 2
Time judge Moltubakk Marie Norway 2

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

22.02.2015 GranPrix Final. Clubs

Place No. Name Team IT Sum
1 5 Staniouta Melitina 8842 Belarus 18,166 18,166
2 1 Kudryavtseva Yana 16839 Russia 17,866 17,866
3 3 Pazhava Salome 12189 Georgia 17,500 17,500
4 2 Nazarenkova Elizaveta 13914 Uzbekistan 17,300 17,300
5 4 Rivkin Neta 4673 Israel 17,066 17,066
6 6 Moustafaeva Kseniya 19442 France 16,616 16,616
7 8 Soldatova Aleksandra 2009 Russia 16,166 16,166
8 7 Ruprecht Nicol 5727 Austria 15,816 15,816

GymRytm’2000



GRAND PRIX RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 2015

{' Ranking

Clubs
Place [Name Fed. I\C/IOO‘:: Total | Thiais | Total | Holon | Total | Berlin | Total | Brno | Total

1 |STANIOUTA M. BLR 22 22 22 22 22 22
2 |KUDRYAVSTSEVAY. RUS 17 17 17 17 17 17
3 |PAZHAVAS. GEO 13 13 13 13 13 13
4 [NAZARENKOVA E. UzB 10 10 10 10 10 10
5 |RIVKIN N. ISR 8 8 8 8 8 8
6 [MOUSTAFAEVA K. FRA 6 6 6 6 6 6
7 |SOLDATOVA A RUS 5 5 5 5 5 5
8 |RUPRECHT N. AUT 3 3 3 3 3 3
9 |AVERINA A. RUS 2 2 2 2 2 2
10 [POLYAKOVA V. RUS 2 2 2 2 2 2
11 |AVERINAD. RUS 1 1 1 1 1 1
12 [SINITSINAY. RUS 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0







RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
@ FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

GranPrix Final. Ribbon

START LIST
22.02.2015
15:00 15:30 1 stream
1 Moustafaeva Kseniya 19442 France 1@'
2 Hayakawa Sakura 15240 Japan 2@'
3 Kudryavtseva Yana 16839 Russia s @'
4 Staniouta Melitina 8842  Belarus 4@'
5 Shafizada Gulsum 9413 Azerbaijan ; @'
6 Ruprecht Nicol 5727  Austria 6@'
7 Filiou Varvara 14766 Greece 7@'
8 Mamun Margarita 18525 Russia 8@'

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

22.02.2015 GranPrix Final. Ribbon @
Judges
Mark Name Team

D. Judge 1 Salvador Gabriela Portugal 2
D. Judge 2 Bourova Roumiana Belgium 1
D. Judge 3 Berek Irina Hungary 2
D. Judge 4 Pitkanen Saila Marjut Finland 2
E. Judge 1 Chiriac Daniela Romania 3
E. Judge 2 Piazza Marina Italy 3
E. Judge 3 Marjina Galina Latvia 3
E. Judge 4 Murray Karyn Australia 3
E. Judge 5 Melkumova Nataliya Kazakhstan 3
Line judge Rentel Natalia Kyrgyzstan 3
Line judge Mlejnkova Blanka Czech Republic 2
Time judge Moltubakk Marie Norway 2

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

22.02.2015 GranPrix Final. Ribbon

Place No. Name Team @ Sum
1 8 Mamun Margarita 18525 Russia 18,966 18,966
2 3 Kudryavtseva Yana 16839 Russia 18,383 18,383
3 4 Staniouta Melitina 8842 Belarus 18,050 18,050
4 7 Filiou Varvara 14766 Greece 17,433 17,433
5 2 Hayakawa Sakura 15240 Japan 17,200 17,200
6 6 Ruprecht Nicol 5727 Austria 16,933 16,933
7 1 Moustafaeva Kseniya 19442 France 16,800 16,800
8 5 Shafizada Gulsum 9413 Azerbaijan 16,200 16,200

GymRytm’2000



[%] Ranking

GRAND PRIX RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 2015

Ribbon
Place [Name Fed. I\C/IOO‘:: Total | Thiais | Total | Holon | Total | Berlin | Total | Brno | Total

1 |MAMUN M. RUS 22 22 22 22 22 22
2 |KUDRYAVSTSEVAY. RUS 17 17 17 17 17 17
3 |STANIOUTA M. BLR 13 13 13 13 13 13
4 [FILIOU V. GRE 10 10 10 10 10 10
5 |HAYAKAWA S. JAP 8 8 8 8 8 8
6 |RUPRECHT N. AUT 6 6 6 6 6 6
7 |MOUSTAFAEVA K. FRA 5 5 5 5 5 5
8 |[SHAFIZADA G. AZE 3 3 3 3 3 3
9 |SOLDATOVA A RUS 2 2 2 2 2 2
10 [POLYAKOVA V. RUS 2 2 2 2 2 2

11 |MATEVA M. BUL 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 [BERTOLINI V- ITA 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
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